
Anlage 7a 
(zu Nummer 7) 

Einzelplan: 
Prognose des Ist- Ergebnisses (in Millionen EUR) zum 31. Dezember 2010 
 
         

HGr./OGr./Gr. HH-Ansatz Ausgaberest/ 
Vorgriff des 
Vorjahres 

Gesamtsoll Aufteilung der Sperre V-Ist zum 
31. Dezember 2010

Min.(-), Mehr(+) 
gegenüber HH-

Ansatz 

Min.(-), Mehr(+) 
gegenüber 
Gesamtsoll 

Höhe des 
voraussichtlichen 

Ausgaberestes/Vor-
griffes 

         

         

0         

1         

2         

3         

Einnahmen  

4         

davon 422         

davon 428         

5         

6         

7         

81-82         

83-89         

9         

Ausgaben  

 


